BealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Rock City Football League

Standings
TEAM

Tamim Is The Sh*T!
Raider Nation

Kid Hammered
Newtons Cats

The Tigers too

Red Eyed Pirates
Pee Wee's Revenge
Poi Dogs

Total Points
TEAM

Tamim Is The Sh*T!
Pee Wee's Revenge
The Tigers too
Raider Nation

Red Eyed Pirates
Newtons Cats

Kid Hammered

Poi Dogs

11
11

o O 00 00 0w ©

=
o

=
[N

© © oo o r
Or OO0OFr OO0 o -

PTS

1783
1764
1752
1599
1529
1514
1503
1350

PCT
0.647
0.647
0.529
0.500
0.471
0.471
0.382
0.353

PF
1758
1533
1320
1277
1583
1447
1481
1239

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

PA
1499
1297
1356
1524
1700
1272
1548
1442

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Won 1
Won 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost1

Www.rtsports.com
Final Standings
27-Feb-2016 12:07 AM Eastern



