

Standings							
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	STREAK
Tamim Is The Sh*T!	11	6	0	0.647	1758	1499	Won 1
Raider Nation	11	6	0	0.647	1533	1297	Lost 1
Kid Hammered	9	8	0	0.529	1320	1356	Lost 3
Newtons Cats	8	8	1	0.500	1277	1524	Won 1
The Tigers too	8	9	0	0.471	1583	1700	Won 2
Red Eyed Pirates	8	9	0	0.471	1447	1272	Won 1
Pee Wee's Revenge	6	10	1	0.382	1481	1548	Lost 1
Poi Dogs	6	11	0	0.353	1239	1442	Lost 1

## **Total Points**

TEAM	PTS
Tamim Is The Sh*T!	1783
Pee Wee's Revenge	1764
The Tigers too	1752
Raider Nation	1599
Red Eyed Pirates	1529
Newtons Cats	1514
Kid Hammered	1503
Poi Dogs	1350